Sat. Sept. 1

Rosh Hashana
Sun. Sept. 9

Mon. Sept. 10

Tues. Sept. 11

Fast of Gedaliah
Wed. Sept. 12

Shabbat Shuvah
Fri. Sept. 14

Sat. Sept. 15

Yom Kippur
Tues. Sept.18

Wed. Sept. 19

HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

SERVICES AND CANDLE LIGHTING 5778

Selichot

Candle Lighting
Mincha/Ma’ariv

Shacharit

Shofar Blowing approx.
Mincha/Ma’ariv

Candle Lighting after

Shacharit

Shofar Blowing approx.
Mincha/Ma'ariv

Havdala

Shacharit
Mincha/Ma’ariv

Candle Lighting
Kabbalat Shabbat (Traditional)
Kabbalat Shabbat (Egalitarian)

Shacharit (Traditional)
Shacharit (Egalitarian)
Mincha/Ma’ariv
Havdala

Shacharit
Mincha

Candle Lighting
Kol Nidre

Shacharit

Yizkor approx.

Mincha
Neilah
Shofar Blowing approx.

All times listed are for both services unless otherwise noted.

10:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

8:00am
10:20am
7:00pm
7:58pm

8:00am
10:20am
7:00pm
7:56pm

7:00am
7:00pm

6:53pm
6:45pm
7:45pm

9:00am
9:30am
6:50pm
7:59pm

7:00am
1:30pm
6:46pm
6:30pm

9:00am
11:30am
4:35pm
6:10pm
7:43pm



Sukkot
Sun. Sept. 23

Mon. Sept. 24

Tues. Sept. 25

Shabbat Chol Hamoed

Fri. Sept. 28

Sat. Sept. 29

Hoshana Rabbah
Sun. Sept. 30

Shemini Atzeret
Mon. Oct. 1

HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

SERVICES AND CANDLE LIGHTING 5778

All times listed are for both services unless otherwise noted.

Candle Lighting
Mincha/Ma’ariv (Traditional)
Ma’ariv (Egalitarian)

Shacharit (Traditional)
Shacharit (Egalitarian)
Mincha/Ma’ariv (Traditional)
Ma’ariv (Egalitarian)
Candle Lighting

Shacharit (Traditional)
Shacharit (Egalitarian)
Mincha/Ma'ariv
Havdala

Candle Lighting
Kabbalat Shabbat (Traditional)
Kabbalat Shabbat (Egalitarian)

Shacharit (Traditional)
Shacharit (Egalitarian)
Mincha/Ma’ariv
Havdala

Shacharit

Candle Lighting
Mincha/Ma’ariv (Traditional)
Mincha/Ma’ariv (Conservative)

Shacharit (Traditional)
Shacharit (Egalitarian)
Yizkor (Traditional)
Yizkor (Egalitarian)
Mincha

Reception

Ma’ariv and Hakafot

Candle Lighting after

after

after

approx.
approx.

6:38pm
6:40pm
7:45pm

9:00am
9:30am
6:40pm
7:45pm
7:58pm

9:00am
9:30am
6:40pm
7:33pm

6:29pm
6:30pm
7:45pm

9:00am
9:30am
6:30am
7:36pm

8:00am
6:27pm
6:25pm
7:45pm

9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
11:00am
5:45pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:24pm



HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
SERVICES AND CANDLE LIGHTING 5778

All times listed are for both services unless otherwise noted.

Simchat Torah

Tues. Oct. 2 Shacharit (Traditional) 9:00am
Shacharit (Egalitarian) 9:30am
Hakafot (Traditional) approx. 10:00am
Hakafot (Egalitarian) approx. 10:30am
Mincha/Ma'ariv 6:30pm

Havdala 7:24pm



