### HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

## SERVICES AND CANDLE LIGHTING 5778 All times listed are for both services unless otherwise noted.

Sat. Sept. 1	Selichot		10:00pm
Rosh Hashana Sun. Sept. 9	Candle Lighting Mincha/Ma'ariv		7:00pm 7:00pm
Mon. Sept. 10	Shacharit Shofar Blowing Mincha/Ma'ariv Candle Lighting	approx.	8:00am 10:20am 7:00pm 7:58pm
Tues. Sept. 11	Shacharit Shofar Blowing Mincha/Ma'ariv Havdala	approx.	8:00am 10:20am 7:00pm 7:56pm
Fast of Gedaliah			
Wed. Sept. 12	Shacharit Mincha/Ma'ariv		7:00am 7:00pm
Shabbat Shuvah Fri. Sept. 14	Candle Lighting Kabbalat Shabbat (Traditional) Kabbalat Shabbat (Egalitarian)		6:53pm 6:45pm 7:45pm
Sat. Sept. 15	Shacharit (Traditional) Shacharit (Egalitarian) Mincha/Ma'ariv Havdala		9:00am 9:30am 6:50pm 7:59pm
Yom Kippur			
Tues. Sept.18	Shacharit Mincha Candle Lighting Kol Nidre		7:00am 1:30pm 6:46pm 6:30pm
Wed. Sept. 19	Shacharit Yizkor Mincha Neilah Shofar Blowing	approx.	9:00am 11:30am 4:35pm 6:10pm 7:43pm

#### HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE SERVICES AND CANDLE LIGHTING 5778

#### All times listed are for both services unless otherwise noted.

<b>Sukkot</b> Sun. Sept. 23	Candle Lighting Mincha/Ma'ariv (Traditional) Ma'ariv (Egalitarian)		6:38pm 6:40pm 7:45pm
Mon. Sept. 24	Shacharit (Traditional) Shacharit (Egalitarian) Mincha/Ma'ariv (Traditional) Ma'ariv (Egalitarian) Candle Lighting	after	9:00am 9:30am 6:40pm 7:45pm 7:58pm
Tues. Sept. 25	Shacharit (Traditional) Shacharit (Egalitarian) Mincha/Ma'ariv Havdala		9:00am 9:30am 6:40pm 7:33pm
Shabbat Chol Hamoed			
Fri. Sept. 28	Candle Lighting Kabbalat Shabbat (Tradition Kabbalat Shabbat (Egalita	•	6:29pm 6:30pm 7:45pm
Sat. Sept. 29	Shacharit (Traditional) Shacharit (Egalitarian) Mincha/Ma'ariv Havdala		9:00am 9:30am 6:30am 7:36pm
Hoshana Rabbah			
Sun. Sept. 30	Shacharit Candle Lighting Mincha/Ma'ariv (Traditional) Mincha/Ma'ariv (Conservative)		8:00am 6:27pm 6:25pm 7:45pm
Shemini Atzeret			
Mon. Oct. 1	Shacharit (Traditional) Shacharit (Egalitarian) Yizkor (Traditional) Yizkor (Egalitarian) Mincha Reception Ma'ariv and Hakafot Candle Lighting	approx. approx.	9:00am 9:30am 10:30am 11:00am 5:45pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:24pm

# HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE SERVICES AND CANDLE LIGHTING 5778

All times listed are for both services unless otherwise noted.

#### Simchat Torah

Tues. Oct. 2 Shacharit (Traditional) 9:00am

Shacharit (Egalitarian) 9:30am
Hakafot (Traditional) approx. 10:00am
Hakafot (Egalitarian) approx. 10:30am
Mincha/Ma'ariv 6:30pm
Havdala 7:24pm